TE
CH
NI
CA
L
GU
ID
E

2025 DEW
ALT   – REV. d
ANCHORS & FASTENERSOrdering Information
M
ec
h
a
n
ic
a
l A
n
c
h
o
r
s
6
ORDERING INFORMATION
Carbon Steel Smooth Wall Dropin
Cat. No. Domestic
Cat. No.
Rod/Anchor
Size Overall Length Outside
Diameter Pack Qty. Carton Qty.
06304-PWR 6304USA-PWR 1/4" 1" 3/8" 100 1000
06306-PWR 6306USA-PWR 3/8" 1-9/16" 1/2" 50 500
06308-PWR 6308USA-PWR 1/2" 2" 5/8" 50 300
06320-PWR 6320USA-PWR 5/8" 2-1/2" 7/8" 25 125
06312-PWR 6312USA-PWR 3/4" 3-3/16" 1" 10 50
Carbon Steel Flanged Dropin (Lipped)
Cat. No. Rod/Anchor Size Overall Length Outside Diameter Pack Qty. Carton Qty.
06324-PWR 1/4" 1" 3/8" 100 1,000
06326-PWR 3/8" 1-9/16" 1/2" 50 500
06328-PWR 1/2" 2" 5/8" 50 300
Carbon Steel Knurled Wall Dropin
Cat. No. Rod/Anchor Size Overall Length Outside Diameter Pack Qty. Carton Qty.
06340-PWR 1/4" 1" 3/8" 100 1,000
06342-PWR 3/8" 1-9/16" 1/2" 50 500
06344-PWR 1/2" 2" 5/8" 50 250
Type 300 Series Stainless Steel Dropin
Cat. No.
(Type 304)
Domestic
Cat. No.
(Type 303)
Rod/Anchor
Size Overall Length Outside
Diameter Pack Qty. Carton Qty.
06204-PWR 6204USA-PWR 1/4" 1" 3/8" 100 1000
06206-PWR 6206USA-PWR 3/8" 1-9/16" 1/2" 50 500
06208-PWR 6208USA-PWR 1/2" 2" 5/8" 50 300
06210-PWR 6210USA-PWR 5/8" 2-1/2" 7/8" 25 125
06212-PWR 6212USA-PWR 3/4" 3-3/16" 1" 10 50
Type 316 Stainless Steel Dropin
Cat. No. Domestic
Cat. No.
Rod/Anchor
Size Overall Length Outside
Diameter Pack Qty. Carton Qty.
06224-PWR 6224USA-PWR 1/4" 1" 3/8" 100 1000
06226-PWR 6226USA-PWR 3/8" 1-9/16" 1/2" 50 500
06228-PWR 6228USA-PWR 1/2" 2" 5/8" 50 300
06230-PWR 6230USA-PWR 5/8" 2-1/2" 7/8" 25 125
06232-PWR - 3/4" 3-3/16" 1" 10 50
Carbon Steel Coil Thread Dropin
Cat. No. Rod/Anchor Size Overall Length Outside Diameter Pack Qty. Carton Qty.
06330-PWR 1/2" 2" 5/8" 50 300
06332-PWR 3/4" 3-3/16" 1" 10 50
Setting Tools for Steel Dropin
Cat. No. 06305-PWR 06307-PWR 06309-PWR 06311-PWR 06313-PWR
Rod/Anchor Size 1/4" 3/8" 1/2" 5/8" 3/4"
Pin Length 39/64" 61/64" 1-3/16" 1-5/16" 1-61/64"
Pack Qty. 1 1 1 1 1
Accu-Bit™ Drill Stop for Steel Dropin